Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco 7604 Router
Product Overview
The Cisco® 7604 Router is one of the smallest, redundant routers to offer n x 10 Gigabit Ethernet performance with services. This router is part
of the Cisco 7600 Series, delivering robust, high-performance IP/Multiprotocol Label Switching (MPLS) features for service provider edge and

• ETSI 300 019 Stationary Use Class 3.1
Minimum Software Release Cisco IOS® Software Release 12.2.18SXE
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page or refer to Table 2.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Chassis Bundles Description
7604-SUP7203B-PS Cisco 7604, 4-slot chassis (includes high-speed fan module, mounting kit, and cable guide)
with 1 Cisco Catalyst® 6500 Series/Cisco 7600 Series Supervisor Engine 720, and a single
2700-WAC power supply; the AC power supply may be changed to DC for a nominal fee;
additional memory is optional
7604-2SUP7203B-2PS Cisco 7604, 4-slot chassis (includes high-speed fan module, mounting kit, and cable guide)
with 2 Supervisor Engine 720-3Bs and 2 2700-WAC power supplies; the AC power supplies
may be changed to DC for a nominal fee; additional memory is optional
7604-SUP7203XL-PS Cisco 7604, 4-slot chassis (includes high-speed fan module, mounting kit, and cable guide)
with 1 Supervisor Engine 720-3BXL and a single 2700-WAC power supply; the AC power
supply may be changed to DC for a nominal fee; additional memory is optional
Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 7 of 8
Chassis Bundles Description
7604-2SUP720XL-2PS Cisco 7604, 4-slot chassis (includes high-speed fan module, mounting kit, and cable guide)
with 2 Supervisor Engine 720-3BXLs and 2 2700-WAC power supplies; the AC power supplies
may be changed to DC for a nominal fee; additional memory is optional
Spare Units Note that "=” denotes a spare order
CISCO7604= Cisco 7604 Router, mounting kit, and cable guide